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HALLOWED GROUNDS

JOIN US FOR TOURS UNLIKE ANY OTHER!

BECOME A UA CITIZEN HISTORIAN!

 
 

During the month of February, as part of African American 
History Month, three UA faculty members will o­er three 
distinct “Hallowed Grounds” tours of campus that focus 

on the history and legacy of race relations at UA.

60th Anniversary of 
Autherine Lucy at UA
Departs from main steps 
of Reese Phifer Hal l
Dr. Meredith M. Bagley

Monday, Feb. 8 at 3 PM
Monday, Feb. 15 at 11 AM
Monday, Feb. 22 at 3 PM
Monday, Feb. 29 at 11 AM

Slavery in the University
Departs from Gorgas Library steps
Dr. Hilary Green

Wednesday, Feb. 3 at 10 AM
Wednesday, Feb. 10 at 2 PM
Wednesday, Feb. 17 at 10 AM
Wednesday, Feb. 24 at 2 PM

UA African American 
Heritage Tour
Departs from main steps 
of Reese Phifer Hal l
Dr. Jason Black

Friday, Feb. 5 at 10 AM
Friday, Feb. 12 at 1 PM
Friday, Feb. 19 at 10 AM
Friday, Feb. 26 at 1 PM

Participate in at least 2 of the 3 tours and take a sel�e at one additional African 
American History Month event or historical site at UA and tweet or instagram 

your sel�e using #UAHallowedGrounds. Then, check the UA Crossroads website 
for your name and sel�e honoring you as a UA Citizen Historian.

 For more information, go to crossroads.ua.edu.
Help us keep this history alive!

Dr. Bagley’s 
Tour

Dr. Black’s
Tour

Historical site 
or AAHM event

Dr. Green’s
Tour
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During the month of February, in celebration of African 
American History Month, three UA faculty members will o�er 
three distinct “Hallowed Grounds” tours of campus that focus 

on the history and legacy of race relations at UA.

Autherine Lucy, 
Forgotten Hero
Departs from main steps 
of Reese Phifer Hal l

Dr. Meredith M. Bagley

Monday, Feb. 6 at 2 PM
Wednesday, Feb. 8 at 11 AM
Monday, Feb. 13 at 11 AM
Monday, Feb. 20 at 2 PM

Rain Date
Friday, March 3 at 2 PM

Slavery at the University
Departs from Gorgas House

Dr. Hilary Green

Wednesday, Feb. 1 at 11 AM 
Wednesday, Feb. 15 at 2 PM
Wednesday, Feb. 22 at 11 AM

Rain Date
Monday, Feb. 27 at 11 AM

UA African 
American Heritage
Departs from main steps 
of Reese Phifer Hal l

Dr. Adam Brooks

Thursday, Feb. 2 at 11AM
Thursday, Feb. 9 at 2 PM
Thursday, Feb. 16 at 11 AM
Thursday, Feb. 23 at 2 PM

Rain Date
Saturday, March 4 at 2 PM

Autherine Lucy, 
Forgotten Hero

UA African 
American Heritage

Slavery at 
the University

For updates on the tours follow us at 
     @Crossroads_UA  and     @UA_Crossroads

Tweet or Instagram a sel�e from the tours 
using #UAHallowedGrounds2017.

Thursday, February 2 | 5:30 pm | ten Hoor 30

FOUNDATIONS 
panel discusison

Thursday, February 16 | 5:30 pm | Gorgas 205

SECOND STORIES
panel discusison

Monday, March 6 | 5:30 pm | Ferguson Center Ballroom

WHAT HAVE WE BUILT?
collaborative discusison

FOUNDATIONS SECOND
STORIES

WHAT HAVE
WE BUILT?

Verify your attendance below:

THANK YOU TO OUR SUPPORTERS
SPLC On Campus  · Summersell Center for the Study of the South 

The Blackburn Institute New College · UA Crossroads
Black Student Leadership Council · UA Department of History 

! REMEMBER
Join us for Tuesday T’s every Tuesday at 1pm in the Ferguson Great Hall 
and the Hallowed Grounds tours (see reverse for dates and times)

@why_nott_talk @UAWhyNottTalk Why Nott Talk
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